
GR Muslifah Zulkifli 396

NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 417.3

1 2 3 4

1 Nur Ain Kamari JOH 101.8 104.1 102.0 101.9 409.8 - 25 x GOLD - GR

2 Juain Izni Zamil SEL 101.3 103.5 101.5 102.7 409.0 - 25 x SILVER

3 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 102.0 101.9 103.9 101.1 408.9 - 26 x BRONZE

4 Nur Rahimah Mahadi MEL 101.4 104.2 101.0 102.2 408.8 - 25 x

5 Nur Aimi Hanis Abdul Halim PAH 101.1 101.6 103.7 102.0 408.4 - 27 x

6 Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 101.0 100.9 102.5 103.8 408.2 - 25 x

7 Nurul Izzati Ali TER 99.7 101.3 102.1 102.6 405.7 - 23 x

8 Nur Firzanah Maisah SAR 101.3 99.8 102.4 100.5 404.0 - 21 x

9 Nurfadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 100.4 101.6 100.2 100.4 402.6 - 14 x

10 Dg Siti Nasirah Dilah SAB 102.0 97.6 101.5 101.0 402.1 - 23 x

11 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 102.5 99.6 100.5 99.5 402.1 - 19 x

12 Siti Najwa Rashid WPA 99.1 98.6 101.4 102.5 401.6 - 21 x

13 Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 102.6 100.0 97.9 101.1 401.6 - 18 x

14 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif PRK 100.6 98.1 101.8 101.0 401.5 - 21 x

15 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad TER 101.1 98.0 100.5 101.4 401.0 - 17 x

16 Norliana Abu Naim JOH 102.1 98.1 101.5 98.9 400.6 - 17 x

17 Nur Izazi Rosli WPA 99.3 98.6 103.0 99.4 400.3 - 17 x

18 Nurtaqiyyah Alya Nor Rahim TER 97.8 98.7 101.6 102.1 400.2 - 16 x

19 Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 99.3 99.6 100.2 100.7 399.8 - 17 x

20 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip MEL 99.4 97.8 100.0 102.0 399.2 - 16 x

21 Sopian ak Jimet SAR 99.4 100.3 98.2 101.2 399.1 - 19 x

22 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki SEL 95.9 101.5 100.3 100.5 398.2 - 17 x

23 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 98.5 99.8 100.3 99.0 397.6 - 14 x

24 Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zaini NSE 98.3 100.2 99.9 99.0 397.4 - 17 x

25 Nur Jihan Haziqah Mohamad Ridhuan WPA 96.1 101.0 99.8 99.3 396.2 - 15 x

26 Suriana Hamdan MEL 94.3 98.6 102.3 99.4 394.6 - 16 x

27 Aina Zahiran PAH 99.7 97.3 97.8 99.2 394.0 - 13 x

28 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan SAR 98.2 99.9 97.8 97.9 393.8 - 11 x

29 Safina Mohd. Salleh SAB 101.0 98.3 97.5 96.7 393.5 - 11 x

30 Aznie Fazlien Mohd. Azry JOH 99.8 95.2 99.4 98.7 393.1 - 13 x

31 Lynn Karjadi Fong PEN 96.3 100.8 94.6 96.4 388.1 - 9 x

32 Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 88.9 97.9 100.3 98.8 385.9 - 15 x

33 Nur Asma Mohammad Amli PER 97.0 88.8 91.5 91.3 368.6 - 5 x

34 Nur Mairasah Rizal PER 85.5 89.3 91.1 91.7 357.6 - 4 x

35 Nur Afiqah Mohd. Amri PER 81.7 83.1 88.7 71.6 325.1 - 3 x
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Nur Ayuni Farhana Abdul Halim

Nurul Izzatie Roslan

Aina Zahiran

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

Haslisa Hamed

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 299.2 306.9 305.7 304.3 1216.1 68 x GOLD - GR

Juain Izni Zamil SEL 101.3 103.5 101.5 102.7 409.0 - 25 x

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 102.0 101.9 103.9 101.1 408.9 - 26 x

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki SEL 95.9 101.5 100.3 100.5 398.2 - 17 x

PERAK 300.9 298.6 304.5 305.5 1209.5 63 x SILVER

Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 101.0 100.9 102.5 103.8 408.2 - 25 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif PRK 100.6 98.1 101.8 101.0 401.5 - 21 x

Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 99.3 99.6 100.2 100.7 399.8 - 17 x

TERENGGANU 298.6 298.0 304.2 306.1 1206.9 56 x BRONZE

Nurul Izzati Ali TER 99.7 101.3 102.1 102.6 405.7 - 23 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad TER 101.1 98.0 100.5 101.4 401.0 - 17 x

Nurtaqiyyah Alya Nor Rahim TER 97.8 98.7 101.6 102.1 400.2 - 16 x

PAHANG 301.2 300.5 301.7 301.6 1205.0 54 x

Nur Aimi Hanis Abdul Halim PAH 101.1 101.6 103.7 102.0 408.4 - 27 x

Nurfadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 100.4 101.6 100.2 100.4 402.6 - 14 x

Aina Zahiran PAH 99.7 97.3 97.8 99.2 394.0 - 13 x

JOHOR 303.7 297.4 302.9 299.5 1203.5 55 x

Nur Ain Kamari JOH 101.8 104.1 102.0 101.9 409.8 - 25 x

Norliana Abu Naim JOH 102.1 98.1 101.5 98.9 400.6 - 17 x

Aznie Fazlien Mohd. Azry JOH 99.8 95.2 99.4 98.7 393.1 - 13 x

MELAKA 295.1 300.6 303.3 303.6 1202.6 57 x

Nur Rahimah Mahadi MEL 101.4 104.2 101.0 102.2 408.8 - 25 x

Aida Natasya Md. Rasip MEL 99.4 97.8 100.0 102.0 399.2 - 16 x

Suriana Hamdan MEL 94.3 98.6 102.3 99.4 394.6 - 16 x

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 294.5 298.2 304.2 301.2 1198.1 53 x

Siti Najwa Rashid WPA 99.1 98.6 101.4 102.5 401.6 - 21 x

Nur Izazi Rosli WPA 99.3 98.6 103.0 99.4 400.3 - 17 x

Nur Jihan Haziqah Mohamad Ridhuan WPA 96.1 101.0 99.8 99.3 396.2 - 15 x

SARAWAK 298.9 300.0 298.4 299.6 1196.9 51 x

Nur Firzanah Maisah SAR 101.3 99.8 102.4 100.5 404.0 - 21 x

Sopian ak Jimet SAR 99.4 100.3 98.2 101.2 399.1 - 19 x

Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan SAR 98.2 99.9 97.8 97.9 393.8 - 11 x

PULAU PINANG 301.4 300.4 293.0 297.0 1191.8 46 x

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 102.5 99.6 100.5 99.5 402.1 - 19 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 102.6 100.0 97.9 101.1 401.6 - 18 x

Lynn Karjadi Fong PEN 96.3 100.8 94.6 96.4 388.1 - 9 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 285.7 297.9 300.5 296.8 1180.9 46 x

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 98.5 99.8 100.3 99.0 397.6 - 14 x

Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zaini NSE 98.3 100.2 99.9 99.0 397.4 - 17 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 88.9 97.9 100.3 98.8 385.9 - 15 x

PERLIS 264.2 261.2 271.3 254.6 1051.3 12 x

Nur Asma Mohammad Amli PER 97.0 88.8 91.5 91.3 368.6 - 5 x

Nur Mairasah Rizal PER 85.5 89.3 91.1 91.7 357.6 - 4 x

Nur Afiqah Mohd. Amri PER 81.7 83.1 88.7 71.6 325.1 - 3 x
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